n

 d
e
m

a
te

ri
a

li
ze

d
 f

o
r
m

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

T
o

ta
l

a
s

a
 %

 o
f

(A
+

B
+

C
)

C
la

ss
 (

e
g
:

X
)

C
la

ss
 (

e
g
:

Y
)

T
o

ta
l

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

N
o

.
(a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l
sh

a
r
es

 h
el

d
 (

b
)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

3 9151922 - - 9151922 92.45 9151922 - 9151922 92.45 - 92.45 - - - - 9151922

(B) Public 12 747199 - - 747199 7.55 747199 - 747199 7.55 - 7.55 - - - - 747199

(C)
Non-
Promoter-
Non-Public

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 15 9899121 - - 9899121 100.00 9899121 - 9899121 100.00 - 100.00 - - - - 9899121

Note:

1. C=C1+C2

2. Grand Total=A+B+C

Page | 75

9. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters, Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Pre-Issued

Capital*

No. of equity

shares

As a % of

Post Issued

Capital

Promoters

1.  Mr. Sujith Chandrasekhar Kurup 2495896 25.21 2495896 18.41
2.  Mrs. Chitra Sujith Kurup 6656000 67.24 6656000 49.10

Total - A 9151896 92.45 9151896 67.51

Promoter’s Group

1.  Ms. Arya Sujith Kurup 26 Negligible 26 Negligible
Total - B 26 Negligible 26 Negligible

Total Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding 9151922 92.45 9151922 67.51

Public Shareholders

1.  Mr. Chetan Ramesh Thakkar 416000 4.20 416000 3.07
2.  Mr. Aryaman Rahul Maheshwari 19867 0.20 19867 0.15
3.  Ms. Gayatridevi J Maheshwari 19867 0.20 19867 0.15
4.  Mr. Jamnaprasad Premnarayan Maheshwari 19867 0.20 19867 0.15
5.  Mr. Manish Kumar Dhariwal 33112 0.33 33112 0.24
6.  Mr. Manoj Kumar 99337 1.00 99337 0.73
7.  Mr. Rahul Jamnaprasad Maheshwari 19867 0.20 19867 0.15
8.  Ms. Sandhya Mukesh Bothra 99337 1.00 99337 0.73
9.  Ms. Sonika R Maheshwari 19867 0.20 19867 0.15
10.  Mr. Akhil Pillai 26 Negligible 26 Negligible
11.  Mr. Saikumar Cheria 26 Negligible 26 Negligible
12.  Mr. Sanjay Narshi Lodaya 26 Negligible 26 Negligible
13.  Public in IPO - - 3657000 26.98

Total - C 747199 7.55 4404199 32.49

Total (A+B+C) 9899121 100.00 13556121 100.00

10. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Red

Herring Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of paid up Capital#

1.  Mr. Sujith Chandrasekhar Kurup 2495896 25.21
2.  Mrs. Chitra Sujith Kurup 6656000 67.24
3.  Mr. Chetan Ramesh Thakkar 416000 4.20
4.  Mr. Manoj Kumar 99337 1.00
5.  Ms. Sandhya Mukesh Bothra 99337 1.00

Total 9766570 98.65

* The Company has not issued any convertible instruments like warrants, debentures etc. since its Incorporation and

there are no outstanding convertible instruments as on date of the Red Herring Prospectus.

# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company. Rounded off upto two digits.

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date ten days prior

to the date of the Red Herring Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

No. of Equity Shares

held*
% of paid up Capital#

1.  Mr. Sujith Chandrasekhar Kurup 2495896 25.21